
  
  

PPlleeaassee  jjooiinn  uuss  aass  wwee  cceelleebbrraattee  tthhee  9900tthh  aannnniivveerrssaarryy  ooff  sseerrvviinngg  GGoodd  hheerree  iinn  

DDaaggeennhhaamm..  AAss  ppaarrtt  ooff  oouurr  cceelleebbrraattiioonnss,,  wwee  hhaavvee  oorrggaanniisseedd  eevveennttss  tthhrroouugghhoouutt  

tthhee  yyeeaarr  ((sseeee  bbeellooww))..    

**  TThhee  eevveennttss  iinn  iittaalliiccss  aarree  pprriimmaarriillyy  ffoorr  tthhee  mmaaiinn  ffeelllloowwsshhiipp..  WWee  ppaarrttiiccuullaarrllyy  

wweellccoommee  ffrriieennddss,,  nneeiigghhbboouurrss  aanndd  oouurr  ccoommmmuunniittyy  ttoo  aallll  ooff  tthhee  ootthheerr  eevveennttss..  

Date Time Event 

Sat 19th Jan 6 – 9pm New Year social 

Sun 10th Feb 10.30am Songs of Praise family Service 

Sat 2nd March 5 – 7pm Pancake evening 

Sun 31st March 10.30am Mothering Sunday service 

Wed 17th Apr TBC Prayer day (details to be announced)  

Sat 11th May TBC Fellowship Meal 

Sun 12th May 10.30am Anniversary thanksgiving Service 

Sat 22nd June TBC Fellowship retreat- (details to be announced) 

Sat 20th July 1 - 3pm BBQ 

Sun 18th Aug 1 – 3pm Teddy Bears picnic (Valence Park (0ld & young) 

Sun 15th Sept 10.30am Harvest thanksgiving service 

Sat 12th Oct  7.00pm Film Night (Film TBC) 

Sat 2nd Nov 5 – 7pm Bonfire night party 

Sun 1st Dec 5 – 6pm Afternoon Tea (Advent Sunday) 

For more information, please contact Sue Millar: 

Address: 568 Becontree Avenue, Dagenham, Essex, RM8 3HR 

Tel: 020 8593 2782    Email: smillar28@btinternet.com  


